367367Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Barnstead
Distillation
Max  Min Auto Stop Auto Low Water
Pressure Pressure Start* Drain Cut-off
80 psig (5.6 kg/cm2) 10 psig. (0.7 kg/cm2) Yes Yes Yes
* When connected to FI-Streem tank or using level monitor provided
Product Water Cooling Overall Dimension Operating Shipping

A56228-857 8 120 25.9 (66) 20.1 (51) 34.6 (88) 80 (36.3) 72 (33)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electrical
(50/60 Hz) Feed Water # of US List
Model # Volts Amps Type Heaters Price
FI-Streem II 2S Glass Still
A74415-601 120 V 15 tap/pretreated 2 $2,632.00
A744151 120 V 20 tap/pretreated 2 $2,632.00
A74410 220 V 13 tap/pretreated 2 $2,632.00
1 CSA
Electrical
(50/60 Hz) Feed Water # of US List
Model # Volts Amps Type Heaters Price
FI-Streem III Glass Stills
A56210-8571 240 V 13 tap/pretreated 2 $4,050.00
A56218-8571 208 V 13 tap/pretreated 2 $4,050.00
A56220-8571 240 V 30 tap/pretreated 4 $6,734.00
A56228-8571 208 V 30 tap/pretreated 4 $6,734.00
FI-Streem® Glass Stills
FI-Streem 2S FI-Streem III
FI-Streem 2S Glass Still
• Patented vapor trap eliminates carry-over of contaminants in the